C STATE AND A	Rochester Hills Master				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
TAN ARALLE				W		
File Number: 2008-0557						
File ID:	2008-0557	Type: Purc	hase	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Counc Regular Me	
			I	File Created Date :	10/29/2008	3
File Name:	SCADA System Upgrade Authorization	e Request for Purchas	e	Final Action:		
Title label:	Request for Purchase Aut the Rochester Hills SCAD amount of \$4,601.05 for a	A system in the amour	t of \$92,021.00 plu	s a 5% contingency i	n the	
Notes:	Perceptive Controls, Inc. 951 Industrial Parkway Plainwell, MI 49080					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:			Er	nactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
istory of Legis	lative File					
/er- Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2008-0557

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Contract award for upgrade and relocation of the Rochester Hills SCADA system in the amount of \$92,021.00 plus a 5% contingency in the amount of \$4,601.05 for a total project of \$96,622.05; Perceptive Controls, Inc., Plainwell, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the award of a contract for upgrade and relocation of the Rochester Hills SCADA system to Perceptive Controls, Inc., Plainwell, Michigan in the amount of \$92,021.00 plus a 5% contingency in the amount of \$4,601.05 for a total project of \$96,622.05 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.